

Name of work :- Nokha Nasrigang Road To

Misrawaliya

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of contractor :- Arun Kumar Mishra

Sasaram-2

DIVISION

Quoted Percentage :- 10%

RAJPUR

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 1967

Measurement Book

Date of work start - 23.6.23

Time of completion - 22.3.24

Est & final bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road from					
Nokha - Nasriganj road to Mushravaliya.					
Name of Contractor - Arun Kumar Mishra.					
Agreement no - 01/M.B.D/2023-24					
Date of work start - 23.06.2023					
Stipulated date of completion - 22.03.2024					
Actual date of completion - 24.02.2024					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/11) Providing and fixing of typical M.Massy informative sign board with logo. - do

Qty = 02 no

Vide T. M. B. Page - 01

② Rs 10622.71/each Rs 21245.42 = 00

(2/11) clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means). - do

Qty = 0.4032 Hectare

Vide T. M. B. Page - 01

② Rs 72697.86/Hect. Rs 29312.50 = 00

(3/3) Providing dry lean concrete - do

Qty = 59.47 m³ Page - 02

Limited to 59.06 m³

② Rs 3960.19/m³ Rs 2338.89 = 00

Continuation

Rs 28444.61 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Providing		panel	Concrete		
pavement - -		do	- -	do	
Qty = 38	2.87	m ³	Page - 03		
Rs. 8316.21/m ³			Rs. 3184027=00		
(5/2) Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder - -			do		
Qty = 20	1.60	m ³	Page - 03		
Rs. 249.04/m ³			Rs. 50206=00		
(6/10) Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound - -			do - do		
- do - -			do		
Qty = 20	1.60	m ²	Page - 3		
Rs. 932.76/m ²			Rs. 188044=00		
(7/15) Brick masonry in C-M					
(1:3) in parapet - -			do - do		
Qty = 1.32		m ³	Page - 04		
Rs. 6658.30/m ³			Rs. 8789=00		
(8/14) Plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) on brick work in					
Substructure - -			do - do		
Qty = 9.76		m ²	Page - 04		
Rs. 184.85/m ²			Rs. 1804=00		
(9/15) Painting two coats on					
new concrete surface - do					
Qty = 9.76		m ²	(Page - 04)		

Continuation

Rs. 127.28/m² Rs. 1242=00

Rs. 3718558=00

B.F.R. 3718558 = 00

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/5) R. C.C. M-15 grade - do					
Ordinary K. stone (precast) = 02 no					
Vide T. M.B. Page - 04					
@ Rs 2663.44/each				Rs 5327 = 00	
(11/6) R.C.C. M-15 grade - do					
200 mm stone (precast) = 04 no					
Vide T. M.B. Page - 04					
@ Rs 769.11/each				Rs 3076 = 00	
(12/7) Providing retro-reflectised traffic signs - do - do					
600 mm equilateral & triangular = 04 no					
Vide T.M. B. Page - 04					
@ Rs 4158.82/each				Rs 16635 = 00	
(13/8) Providing retro-reflectised traffic signs - do - do					
600 mm Circular = 08 no					
Vide T. M.B. Page - 04					
@ Rs 4080.25/each				Rs 32642 = 00	
(14/9) Providing retro-reflectised traffic signs - do					
600 mm x 450 mm rectangular = 06 no					
@ Rs 3941.31/each				Rs 23648 = 00	
(15/12) Providing guard stones / boundary stones - do - do					
Qty = 08 no				Page - 05	
@ Rs 666.37/each				Rs 5331 = 00	

Continuation

Rs 3805217 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	3805	217-00
Add 18% G.S.T			R	6849	32-00
Add 1% L.C			R	3805	2-00
Add S.F			R	4716	2-00
			R	4575	370-00
Less 10% below			(-) R	4575	37-00
			R	4117	833-00
CP 19/03/24 24.02.2024 J.E 24.02.24 AB SOS 24.02.2024 J.E					

MATERIAL STATEMENT

¢/w = 201.6 m³ @ Rs 35.01/m³

Sand = 199.45 m³ @ Rs 494/m³

Crushed stone agg = 53.15 m³ @ Rs 678.14/m³

20mm agg = 206.75 m³ @ Rs 1186/m³

10mm agg = 137.83 m³ @ Rs 586/m³

Bricks = 660 no @ Rs 6.07/each

SOS

24.02.2024

J.E

Continuation

R

6653

29918

5660